
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

M M1/2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 POPPY JACK 1 Last start Masters placegetter RIS, 25/03/2023, R4, M M1/2R. Matic 521599 31/02363M 4P 3M 6P 3PD31/05/2018

 2 MY GIRL SIA 2 Last start Masters winner RIC, 22/03/2023, R4, M M2/1/2J. O'Bryan 529811 11/02961M 1P 3M 3M 2MB11/01/2019

 3 PEDRO LEE Last start Masters winner RIS, 25/03/2023, R4, M M2/1/2G. Hore 530471 39/02881M 4M 4M 1P 1PD17/02/2019

 4 RADIATION Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P M2/1/1G. Goodwin 528101 19/02462P 2M 4M 1M 4YD22/11/2018

 5 COSMIC EDITION 1 Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R4, M M2/2/1J. Diehm 527803 12/02236M 5P 4P 2M 1PB25/12/2018

 6 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R11, M M2/2/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/0817M 5Y 8P 7P 5PB11/02/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P 5 350 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FELIX FLOYD Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Matic 558401 3/22121P 4P 1P 1PD21/04/2021

 2 ALWAYS ELEGANT Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Chapman 546855 3/02045P 2P 2P 3P 2PB29/02/2020

 3 VANITY GOLD Grade order Grade 5 5/3P. Gordon 554979 2/11904P 1P 3P 1PD04/02/2021

 4 EBBY ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/01652P 8P 3P 2P 5PB29/06/2020

 5 CARWOOLA ELKI Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/21593P 6P 7P 3P 2PB05/02/2020

 6 ENTRUSTED Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Goodwin 553382 1/01582P 1P 4P 2P 3PD16/12/2020

 7 VIDRIS BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Rhodes 552703 2/11504P 3P 6P 7P 1PD25/12/2020

 8 SLICK SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bilal 550675 2/11491P 6P 1P 3P 6PD14/10/2020

 9 SCARLETT ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/3L. Worthy 539815 2/11293P 7P 6P 5P 3PB09/12/2019

 10 NORDIC AMY Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Sundstrom 534574 2/0935P 4P 6P 5P 4PB19/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DUE WEST Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Hannaford 499810 18/82112P 8P 3P 4P 1MD20/01/2018

 2 SANKEY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546852 4/31983P 3P 3P 1P 7PD06/06/2020

 3 FIONN Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/31712P 2P 7P 2P 6PD03/09/2020

 4 HARDAWAY CHICAGO Last start placegetter RIC, 26/03/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Marsden 551841 1/01712P 1P 3PD24/11/2020

 5 TOWERING LARRY Last start placegetter BUL, 28/02/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Smith 556169 2/11683P 6P (BDN)P 8P 3PD08/03/2021

 6 AQUA JAGUAR Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Clayton 542441 6/41533P 7P 6P 7P 1PD17/12/2019

 7 MOUNTAIN SNAKE Last start placegetter NOW, 20/03/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Sheather 545003 4/11013P 4P 8P 5Y 6PB10/04/2020

 8 CANYA ACHIRA Last start placegetter NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/2F. Goodwin 550973 3/2933P 7P 8P 7P 5PB29/09/2020

 9 ARRAN VICTORY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R3, P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 7/3204(BDN)P 4P 1P 3P 5PD20/03/2020

 10 WINLOCK BENJI Weighted points score NOW, 27/03/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Goodwin 551253 5/02018P 2P 1P 3P 5PD23/10/2020

 11 BUILDER Weighted points score GBN, 10/03/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Warner 539742 4/31864P 3P 4P 3P 1PD25/11/2019

 12 RECEPTION Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Hazlett 564526 4/31564P 3P 1P 6P 6PB08/06/2021

 13 TRACES Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Hannaford 550513 3/11565P 7P 1P 2P 5PB04/10/2020

 14 WINLOCK FLOWERS Weighted points score TEM, 07/03/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Sheather 551254 4/21535P 5P 6P 3P 1PB21/10/2020

 15 MUDLARK CHARLIE Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Quirk 538698 4/31504P 3P 6P 1P 7PD01/11/2019

 16 POLLY WILSON Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/71474P 6P 8P 4P 1PB13/04/2019

 17 SOVEREIGN CROWN Weighted points score MEP, 15/02/2023, R5 5/4J. Ngurah 557696 1/01415P 4P 2P 5P 1PD12/04/2021

 18 SAINT SOFIA Weighted points score WPK, 11/02/2023, R9, C 5/4E. Bakirtzidis 536444 4/01395C 3P 2P 8P 7CB21/07/2019

 19 FUN IDOL Weighted points score TEM, 12/03/2023, R10, P 5/4K. Markham 551823 3/01384P 2P 8P 6P 3PB19/08/2020

 20 TEARS TO CHEERS Weighted points score GBN, 24/02/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Markham 542848 1/01356P 3P 5P 2P 5YB25/11/2019

 21 FAMOUS LIES Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2023, R5, P 5/2I. Mccorkindale 527317 6/21306P 5M 2P 5P 4PD22/11/2018

 22 SOPHIE'S WAY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Smart 544415 4/31236P 8P 1P 5P 5PB25/03/2020

 23 ELECTRIC LADY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/1D. Ashton 537766 8/51204P 4P 4P 7P 3PB24/09/2019

 24 HAY PEPPER Weighted points score NOW, 20/03/2023, R5, M 5/1A. Williams 528273 6/41156M 2P 8P 4M 7MD03/12/2018

 25 TIN MAN Weighted points score WAG, 03/03/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Ashton 531341 3/01067P 7P 2Y 4Y 2YD16/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P 5 350 NONE
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 26 HOLTORF BALE Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Rhodes 551356 1/01018P 6P 8P 1P 2PD15/11/2020

 27 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R6, Y 5/3V. Mcdonald 554927 2/1968Y 8Y 7P 7P 1PB16/01/2021

 28 ZAMBORA MAC Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R11, Y 5/4V. Mcdonald 554925 1/0967Y 6Y 2P 5P 7PD16/01/2021

 29 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7936P 5P 7P 7P 7PD10/01/2020

 30 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R11, M 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/6817M 5Y 8P 7P 5PB11/02/2019

 31 MILLIE MAY Weighted points score GBN, 17/02/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Stevenson 532628 4/3548P (FEL)P 7P 7P 7PB13/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start winner GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2L. Worthy 539812 11/103121P 1P 2P 7P 3PB09/12/2019

 2 POPPY JACK 2 Dropping in grade MAT, 17/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 31/232363M 4P 3M 6P 3PD31/05/2018

 3 COSMIC EDITION 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 24/02/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Diehm 527803 12/112236M 5P 4P 2M 1PB25/12/2018

 4 APOLLO SPEED Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 2/1/1L. Worthy 539817 21/202286P 3P 4P 2P 5PD09/12/2019

 5 AQUA TIGER Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 3/1/1M. Clayton 546098 9/52194P 1P 2P 2P 7PD07/03/2020

 6 LOXTON BALE Weighted points score BAL, 08/03/2023, R8 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 12/11403P 5P 6C 7P 6PB24/12/2019

 7 MIREPOIX Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R6, P 4/1/1A. Williams 540946 8/52075P 1P 3P 3P 5PD28/12/2019

 8 MANDO Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R8, P 4/1/1R. Goodwin 536848 14/71675P 2P 3Y 7Y 3PD19/08/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BOWEN DRIVE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 24/02/2023, R1, P M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/01363P 2P 2P 5P 2PD26/03/2020

 2 SIR GEORGE Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1D. Smart 559177 0/01173PD23/05/2021

 3 TANUI Last start placegetter TEM, 07/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/0823P 8P 7P 3P 5PD08/03/2021

 4 SKEDADDLE DAISY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/02/2023, R2, P M/1A. Tutt 548399 0/01015P (FEL)P 2P 7P 4PB14/07/2020

 5 HOLLY'S MAGIC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/03/2023, R1, P M/1K. Markham 543303 0/0984P 5P 3P 2P 5PB02/03/2020

 6 BURNER PHONE First start M/1M. Clayton 552110 0/00D08/12/2020

 7 KAIZEN SHADOW First start M/1C. Bilal 562506 0/00B16/08/2021

 8 FOXY LADY ZEAL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 558825 0/0505PB22/02/2021

 9 NED THE KNIGHT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GEL, 05/02/2023, R1 M/1C. Newcombe 559060 0/0426PD13/05/2021

 10 SPELLCASTER Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 563884 0/0337PB03/06/2021

 11 COOL LADDIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2023, R3, P M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/0654P 4Y 5Y 6P 6PD29/11/2019

 12 ASTON CONTROL 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/02/2021

 13 PAINTED IN SOOT Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1G. Quirk 560185 0/0444P 8PB18/06/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P 4/5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CHARISMA BOY Last start winner GBN, 24/03/2023, R11, P 4/1/2D. Warren 549458 6/51951P 2P (FEL)P 7P 2PD17/06/2020

 2 ICARUS BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 23/03/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 542858 10/62433P 2P 2P 1P 6PD17/02/2020

 3 FRED'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 24/03/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Smart 559178 1/01101P 4P 3C 4PD23/05/2021

 4 MELLCAT JOHN BOY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Mellon 545949 7/02362P 2P 1P 1Y 1YD04/05/2020

 5 MORE SIRIUS Last start placegetter WPK, 15/02/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hannaford 551610 2/11882P 7P 1P 6C 2PB07/10/2020

 6 LORETTA BALE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 15/22281P 2P 3P 7P 6PB18/08/2019

 7 ASTON WHISKY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Talbot 547283 7/32251P 5P 2P 1P 4PD13/04/2020

 8 LAGOON CLISSOLD Dropping in grade GBN, 24/02/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Webster 539665 8/41775C 5P 3P 4P 2PD04/12/2019

 9 SANKEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 546852 4/01983P 3P 3P 1P 7PD06/06/2020

 10 SOVEREIGN LAW Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Ngurah 543855 8/01735P 1P 6P 1Y 1YD20/03/2020

 11 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Talbot 546066 5/31532P 6P 3P 5P 5PD02/03/2020

 12 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 3/01477P 3P 4P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 13 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Michael 549052 6/21315P 7P 3C 4P 4PB03/09/2020

 14 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Talbot 550276 4/01234P 5P 7P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 15 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Ashton 537766 8/01204P 4P 4P 7P 3PB24/09/2019

 16 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 4/0966P 6P 5P 7P 2YB16/01/2019

 17 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/1934P 5P 4P 8P 8PD12/07/2020

 18 TOAD'S TURNPIKE Weighted points score GBN, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Lambley 549267 4/1854P 4Y 3Y 6Y 7PD22/08/2020

 19 WESTBURN SPIRIT Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4V. Mcdonald 543512 2/0784Y 3Y 8P 7P 6PD01/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P 5 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 FRED'S WAY Last start winner GBN, 24/03/2023, R1, P 5/4D. Smart 559178 1/01101P 4P 3C 4PD23/05/2021

 2 MELLCAT JOHN BOY Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R10, P 5/4J. Mellon 545949 7/02362P 2P 1P 1Y 1YD04/05/2020

 3 MORE SIRIUS Last start placegetter WPK, 15/02/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hannaford 551610 2/11882P 7P 1P 6C 2PB07/10/2020

 4 LORETTA BALE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 17/03/2023, R4, P 5/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 15/22281P 2P 3P 7P 6PB18/08/2019

 5 ASTON WHISKY Last start Provincial winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Talbot 547283 7/32251P 5P 2P 1P 4PD13/04/2020

 6 LAGOON CLISSOLD Dropping in grade GBN, 24/02/2023, R6, P 5/1R. Webster 539665 8/41775C 5P 3P 4P 2PD04/12/2019

 7 SANKEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 546852 4/01983P 3P 3P 1P 7PD06/06/2020

 8 SOVEREIGN LAW Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Ngurah 543855 8/01735P 1P 6P 1Y 1YD20/03/2020

 9 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R3, P 5/1B. Talbot 546066 5/31532P 6P 3P 5P 5PD02/03/2020

 10 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 3/01477P 3P 4P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 11 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R11, P 5/2L. Michael 549052 6/21315P 7P 3C 4P 4PB03/09/2020

 12 BETTY MAYO Weighted points score WAG, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4B. Talbot 550276 4/01234P 5P 7P 2P 4PB28/09/2020

 13 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Ashton 537766 8/01204P 4P 4P 7P 3PB24/09/2019

 14 MONSTER RENNY Weighted points score GBN, 17/03/2023, R8, P 5/4D. Ashton 531342 4/0966P 6P 5P 7P 2YB16/01/2019

 15 CAWBOURNE ROCKY Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R6, P 5/3B. Talbot 547948 3/1934P 5P 4P 8P 8PD12/07/2020

 16 TOAD'S TURNPIKE Weighted points score GBN, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Lambley 549267 4/1854P 4Y 3Y 6Y 7PD22/08/2020

 17 WESTBURN SPIRIT Weighted points score RIS, 25/03/2023, R7, Y 5/4V. Mcdonald 543512 2/0784Y 3Y 8P 7P 6PD01/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P MDN 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GRANDER MAKAIRA Last start placegetter GBN, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1D. Warren 560179 0/0663P 8P 6PD18/06/2021

 2 BOWEN DRIVE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GBN, 24/02/2023, R1, P

GBN, 17/02/2023, R1, P

GBN, 10/02/2023, R1, P

M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/01363P 2P 2P 5P 2PD26/03/2020

 3 REBEL RAIDER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/03/2023, R2, P M/1J. Brown 551363 0/01342PD19/11/2020

 4 MORE RUPEE First start M/1S. Ngurah 560529 0/00B28/06/2021

 5 NED THE KNIGHT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GEL, 05/02/2023, R1 M/1C. Newcombe 559060 0/0426PD13/05/2021

 6 GENTLE GEMMA Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 24/03/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hore 563424 0/0426PB28/09/2021

 7 SPIRIT DANCER Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 10/01/2023, R2, P M/1J. Brown 561590 0/0258PB11/07/2021

 8 COOL LADDIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/03/2023, R3, P M/1R. Seymour 542644 0/0654P 4Y 5Y 6P 6PD29/11/2019

 9 ASTON CONTROL 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 558661 0/0514P 7P 5PD20/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 31 March 2023

P 1 440 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MELLCAT BIG BOY Last start winner GBN, 24/03/2023, R7, P 1/2J. Mellon 536618 20/172241P 4P 5P 4P 3YD29/07/2019

 2 JALEESA BALE Last start Provincial winner WAG, 24/03/2023, R4, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 542859 11/82191P 2P 1P 5P 6PB17/02/2020
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 1 SWEPTAIL Last start Provincial winner DAP, 09/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/1F. Goodwin 544373 9/51571P 7P 5C 7C 4PD12/12/2019
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